
Sl.No. Festival / Occasion Date(s) Day No. of Days 

1 GOOD FRIDAY 29-03-2024 Friday 1

2 SARHUL / ID - UL - FITR 11-04-2024 Thursday 1

3 AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 14-04-2024 Sunday 0

4 RAM NAVAMI 17-04-2024 Wednesday 1

5 MAHAVIR JAYANTI 21-04-2024 Sunday 0

6 BUDDHA PURNIMA 23-05-2024 Thursday 1

7 BAKRID 17-06-2024 Monday 1

8 MUHARRAM 17-07-2024 Wednesday 1

9 RAKSHA BANDHAN 19-08-2024 Monday 1

10 JANAMASHTAMI 26-08-2024 Monday 1

11 KARMA 14-09-2024 Saturday 1

12 VISHWAKARMA PUJA 17-09-2024 Tuesday 1

13 GANDHI JAYANTI 02-10-2024 Wednesday 1

14 GURUNANAK JAYANTI 15-11-2024 Friday 1

15 CHIRSTMAS 25-12-2024 Wednesday 1

16 MAKAR SANKRANTI 15-01-2025 Wednesday 1

17 SARASWATI PUJA 02-02-2025 Sunday 0

18 MAHA SHIV RATRI 26-02-2025 Wednesday 1

19 HOLI 

14-03-2025 &                        

15-03-2025 FRIDAY & SATURDAY 2

17

1

SUMMER VACATION FOR 

STUDENTS 

13/05/2024 TO 

14/06/2024

MONDAY TO         

FRIDAY 33

2

SUMMER VACATION FOR 

TEACHERS 

16/05/2024 TO 

11/06/2024

THURSDAY TO             

TUESDAY 27

3 DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

07/10/2024 TO 

12/10/2024

MONDAY TO              

SATURDAY 6

4 DEEPAWALI & CHHATH 

31/10/2024 TO 

08/11/2024

TUESDAY TO               

FRIDAY 9

5 WINTER VACATIONS

30/12/2024 TO 

04/01/2025

MONDAY TO 

SATURDAY 6

1 MAHATMA HANSRAJ BIRTHDAY 19-04-2024

2 WORLD TRIBAL DAY 09-08-2024

3 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-08-2024

4 INDIAN AKSHAY URJA DIWAS 20-08-2024

5 TEACHERS DAY 05-09-2024

6 CHILDRENS DAY 14-11-2024

7

JHARKHAND FOUNDATION DAY / 

MAHATMA N D GROVER 15-11-2024

8 SWAMI SHRADHANAND DIWAS 23-12-2024

9 SPORTS DAY 27-12-2024

10 SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI 12-01-2025

11

NETAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA 

BOSE JAYANTI 23-01-2025

12 REPUBLIC DAY 26-01-2025

13 LALA LAJPAT RAI BIRTHDAY 28-01-2025

14

DAYANAND SARASWATI 

BIRTHDAY 12-02-2025

Tuesday

Wednesday

TOTAL 

Friday

Monday

Friday

Sunday

Thursday

Sunday

Friday

Friday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday
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